
Year: 2024
Make: Chevrolet
Model: Malibu 4dr Sdn 1LT
VIN: 1G1ZD5ST6RF176909

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: CONTINUOUSLY VARIABLE (CVT)
Exterior: Sterling Gray Metallic (GXD)
Interior: Jet Black

SAFETY
· 3 Years of OnStar Remote Access. The
OnStar Remote Access Plan gives you
simplified remote control of your properly
equipped vehicle and unlocks a variety of
great features in your myChevrolet mobile
app. See dealer for details.
· Teen Driver a configurable feature that
lets you activate customizable vehicle
settings associated with a key fob, to help
encourage safe driving behavior. It can
limit certain available vehicle features, and
it prevents certain safety systems from
being turned off. An in-vehicle report card
gives you information on driving habits and
helps you to continue to coach your new
driver
· Tire Pressure Monitor System
· Trunk latch, safety, manual release
· Door locks, rear child security
· LATCH system for child restraint seats
· Buckle to Drive prevents vehicle from
being shifted out of Park until driver seat
belt is fastened; times out after 20 seconds
and encourages seat belt use, can be
turned on and off in Settings or Teen Driver
menu
· Rear Seat Reminder
· Forward Collision Alert
· Following Distance Indicator
· Lane Keep Assist with Lane Departure
Warning
· HD Rear Vision Camera
· Rear Park Assist
· Chevrolet Connected Access capable
· OnStar and Chevrolet connected services
capable
· Airbags, 10 total, frontal and knee for
driver and front passenger, side-impact
seat-mounted and roof rail-mounted head-
curtain for front and rear outboard seating
positions includes Passenger Sensing
System
· Daytime Running Lamps, LED, separate
· Braking control, ECM grade
· Automatic Emergency Braking
· Front Pedestrian Braking
· StabiliTrak, stability control system with
brake assist includes Traction Control

INTERIOR
· Trunk cargo anchors
· Map pocket, front passenger seatback
· Rear seat armrest with cup holders
· Lighting, interior, rear reading lamps,
switchable
· Lighting, interior overhead courtesy lamp
dual reading lamps and illuminated trunk
area
· Assist handle, front passenger
· Visors, driver and front passenger
illuminated vanity mirrors, covered
· Mirror, inside rearview manual day/night
· Defogger, rear-window, electric
· Air filter, cabin
· Vent, rear console
· Air conditioning, dual-zone automatic
climate control
· Power outlet, auxiliary, 12-volt
· Theft-deterrent system, content theft
alarm
· Remote panic alarm
· Cruise control, electronic with set and
resume speed
· Remote vehicle starter system
· Keyless Open, front doors includes
extended range Remote Keyless Entry
· Keyless Start
· Door locks, power programmable
· Windows, power with Express-Down on all

· Window, power with driver Express-
Up/Down
· Warning indicator, front passenger seat
belt
· Temperature display, outside
· Driver Information Center, monochromatic
display
· Steering wheel controls mounted controls
for audio, phone and cruise
· Steering column, tilt and telescopic
· Steering wheel, 3-spoke
· Floor mats, carpeted rear
· Floor mats, carpeted front
· Seat, rear 60/40 split-folding
· Seat adjuster, power driver lumbar control
· Seat adjuster, front passenger 6-way
manual
· Seat adjuster, 8-way power driver
· Seats, heated driver and front passenger
· Seat trim, Premium Cloth
· Seats, front bucket

ENTERTAINMENT
· Antenna, body-color
· Wi-Fi Hotspot capable
· Wireless Apple CarPlay/Wireless Android
Auto
· Display, 8" diagonal LCD touch screen
· Audio system feature, 6-speaker system
· SiriusXM enjoy a Platinum Plan trial
subscription
· Audio system, Chevrolet Infotainment 3
system, 8" diagonal color touchscreen,
AM/FM stereo. Additional features for
compatible phones include: Bluetooth audio
streaming for 2 active devices, voice
command pass-through to phone, Apple
CarPlay and Android Auto capable.

EXTERIOR
· Mirrors, outside heated power-adjustable,
body-color, manual-folding
· Glass, acoustic, laminated, windshield
· IntelliBeam, automatic high beam on/off
· Headlamps, halogen
· Headlamp control, automatic on and off
· Tire inflator kit
· Tires, P225/55R17 all-season, blackwall
· Wheels, 17" aluminum

MECHANICAL
· Fuel door, push open
· Fueling system, capless
· Brake, parking, electronic
· Brake lining, high-performance, noise and
dust performance
· Brake rotors, Duralife
· Brakes, 4-wheel antilock, 4-wheel disc
· Suspension, rear 4-link, independent
· Suspension, front MacPherson strut
· Front wheel drive
· Axle, 5.10 final drive ratio

PACKAGE
· Chevy Safety Assist includes Following
Distance Indicator, Forward Collision Alert,
Lane Keep Assist with Lane Departure
Warning, IntelliBeam, Automatic Emergency
Braking and Front Pedestrian Braking
· Driver Confidence Package includes Rear
Park Assist

CITY MPG

27
HIGHWAY MPG

35
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $28,100.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements $0
[1LT] 1 LT Preferred Equipment Group

standard equipment
$0

[RD1] Wheels, 18" (45.7 CM) Bright
Machined Aluminum

Lunar Gray pockets

$200

[R0X] Tires, 245/45 R18 All Season,
Blackwall

$0

[GXD] Sterling Gray Metallic $0
[H1T] Jet Black, Premium Cloth Seat
Trim

$0

[VK3] License Plate Bracket, Front $0
Original Shipping Charge $1,095
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $29,395.00

MonroneyLabels.com

bestofclinton.com
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